                    SMD Power Inductors  SFD2D11HP Series
PART NO L(uH)
DCR max
(mΩ)
IDC max
(A)
TEST FREQ.
 (Hz)
SFD2D11HP-R33N-R-S-LF 0.33 52 1.9 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-R47N-R-S-LF 0.47 55 1.8 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-R68N-R-S-LF 0.68 56.4 1.7 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-1R0N-R-S-LF 1 62.4 1.58 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-1R5N-R-S-LF 1.5 80 1.35 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-2R2N-R-S-LF 2.2 120 1.1 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-3R3N-R-S-LF 3.3 173 0.9 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-4R7N-R-S-LF 4.7 238 0.75 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-5R6N-R-S-LF 5.6 295 0.7 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-6R8N-R-S-LF 6.8 371 0.63 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-100N-R-S-LF 10 559 0.52 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-120N-R-S-LF 12 638 0.45 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-150N-R-S-LF 15 952 0.4 100K  1V
SFD2D11HP-180N-R-S-LF 18 1090 0.3 100K  1V
Special inquiries besides the above common used types can be met on your requirement.
      SFD2D11HP Series ,Various high power inductors are superior to
be high saturation for surface mounting.
       Mainly used by power supply for VRT,OA equipment  Digital